SIOP Committees and Related Organisations (January 2014) ** presidential dinner
SIOP Executive Board
**President: 


Giorgio Perilongo perilongo@pediatria.unipd.it (Padua)
President Elect


Eric Bouffet eric.bouffet@sickkids.ca
PA



Meagan Cameira meagan.cameira@sickkids.ca
**Treasurer: 
Gregory Reaman Gregory.Reaman@fda.hhs.gov (Washington)
**Secretary: 


Paul Rogers progers@cw.bc.ca (Vancouver)
**SC Chair: 


François Doz francois.doz@curie.fr (Paris)
PA



Maggy Gouverneur maggy.gouverneur@curie.fr
SC Chair Elect


Stephen Hunger hungers@email.chop.edu

**Advocacy:
Gabriele Calaminus  Gabriele.Calaminus@ukmuenster.de (Munster)
Julia Challinor jmchallinor@gmail.com
**Continental Presidents
North America: 
Lindsay Frazier

lindsay_frazier@dfci.harvard.edu
Europe:



Martin Schrappe m.schrappe@pediatrics.uni-kiel.de
Latin America:


Juan Quintana

doctorjuanquintana@gmail.com

Africa:



Lorna Renner lornarenner@gmail.com
Oceania:


Michael Sullivan - michael.sullivan@rch.org.au
Asia:



Chi Kong Li 
ckli@cuhk.edu.hk
**Scientific Committee

Chair of the Scientific Committee & Representative Clinical Trials Group

François Doz: francois.doz@curie.fr 

+33 1 43 31 81 15 (office à l’institut Curie)

+33 6 70 01 33 00 (mobile)
Chair Elect :

Stephen Hunger hungers@email.chop.edu

Representative Nursing Group

Corry van den Hoed-Heershop: corry.vandenhoed-heerschop@hu.nl 
Representative Radiation Oncology Group

Christian Carrie: christian.carrie@lyon.unicancer.fr 
Representative Hematology Oncology

Stephen Hunger: hungers@email.chop.edu

Representative Surgical Oncology Group

Piotr Czauderna: pczaud@amedec.amg.gda.pl 

Representative Translational Research Group

A. Eggert: angelika.eggert@charite.de

LOC Chair (2014):

Eric Bouffet eric.bouffet@sickkids.ca 
LOC Chair (2015):

Alan Davidson alan.davidson@uct.ac.za
LOC Chair (2016):

Michael Capra Michael.Capra@olchc.ie
LOC Chair (2017):

Dome, Jeffrey JDome@childrensnational.org
Publications Committee


Chair:



François Doz francois.doz@curie.net
Scientific Program Advisory Committee

See separate list

**Chairs of PODC (see separate list of working groups)
Trijn Israëls t.israels@vumc.nl 
Ramandeep Arora  childhoodcancer@gmail.com
Julia Challinor jmchallinor@gmail.com
Nursing committee

Chair:



**Christina Baggott Christina.baggott@ucsf.edu
Pergert Pernilla Pernilla.Pergert@ki.se
Linda Abramovitz Linda.Abramovitz@ucsfmedctr.org
Corry van den Hoed corryvdhoed@casema.nl (incoming SC rep)
Sizakele Mngomezulu spgmngo@gmail.com (LOC 2015 Rep)
Advocacy task force
Chair:



 




Gabriele Calaminus  Gabriele.Calaminus@ukmuenster.de
Julia Challinor jmchallinor@gmail.com
Mariana Kruger marianakruger@sun.ac.za 
Lisa Diller  Lisa_Diller@dfci.harvard.edu 





Gilles Vassal Gilles.Vassal@igr.fr




Silvia Brandalise silvia@boldrini.org.br




Stewart Kellie StewartK@chw.edu.au




Akira Nakagawara akiranak@chiba-cc.jp




Christina Baggott Christina.baggott@ucsf.edu
CCI reps:


Benson Pau benson.pau@pkwfoundation.org 

Ruth Hoffman rhoffman@acco.org

PPO

Chair:



**Martha Grootenhuis m.a.grootenhuis@amc.uva.nl




Stephen Sands




Andrea Farkas Patenaude




Gabriele Calaminus  Gabriele.Calaminus@ukmuenster.de




Maria McCarthy
Website and Communications Committee

Chair:



Paul Rogers progers@cw.bc.ca
Scott Howard Scott.Howard@STJUDE.ORG
Stephen Shochat stephen.shochat@stjude.org
Christiana Baggott Christina.baggott@ucsf.edu
Young Investigators  

Saskia Gooskens s.gooskens@erasmusmc.nl
Danysh Heather danysh@bcm.edu
Reineke Schoot r.a.schoot@amc.uva.nl
Ana Font Gonzalez a.fontgonzalez@amc.uva.nl
Editor in Chief PBC 
Dr. Peter Newburger 

Peter.Newburger@umassmed.edu
PBC Quarterly Meeting Conference Calls
Participants from SIOP:

Peter Newburger

Gregory Reaman

Francois Doz

Related organisations

**IPSO

President: 


Stephen Shochat Stephen.Shochat@STJUDE.ORG
Past President: 


Giovanni Cecchetto giovanni.cecchetto@unipd.it 
Secretary: 


Chan Hon Chui surgeryforchildren@gmail.com
Treasurer                                         Joerg Fuchs Joerg.Fuchs@med.uni-tuebingen.de
**PROS

President: 


Rolf Dieter Kortmann 
Rolf-Dieter.Kortmann@medizin.uni-leipzig.de

Past President:


Carolyn Freeman carolyn.freeman@muhc.mcgill.ca

Secretary


Karen Marcus kmarcus@lroc.harvard.edu
Treasurer


Line Claude line.claude@lyon.unicancer.fr
**CCI (former ICCCPO)
Chair:  



Carmen Auste menchauste@gmail.com
Past Chair:


Kenneth Dollman kenneth.dollman@choc.org.za
**COG

CEO:



P Adamson adamson@chop.edu
**UICC 

President:


 Mary Gospodarowicz
President-elect:


 Tezer Kutluk tezerkutluk@gmail.com
